



www.parkergas.com

7346 FIRE DEPARTMENT RD
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348

Customer #:	3025505
Payment Terms:	ACH
Invoice #:	5167435
Invoice Date	2025-05-12
Total Due	\$0.00

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Parker Gas Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 2590
Clinton, NC 28329-2590

00030255050005167435000000000000000000000009

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address	Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
		7346 FIRE DEPARTMENT RD - HOPE MILLS, NC 28348	3025505	5167435	2025-05-12
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL	
15.00	1/2IN COPPER	COPPER-1/2" OD REFRIGERATION	\$3.8100	\$57.15	
2.00	1/2IN FLARE NUT	FLARE NUT-1/2"	\$3.4200	\$6.84	
1.00	TRUCK SUPPLIES	TRUCK SUPPLIES	\$7.9500	\$7.95	
1.00	Permit	Permit	\$140.0000	\$140.00	
4.00	3/4IN CARLON CONDUIT	CARLON CONDUIT-3/4"	\$3.9500	\$15.80	
1.00	MAXICAP-5R	MAXICAP-FOR 3/4 MAXITROL	\$11.5600	\$11.56	
1.00	3/4IN MAXITROL	APPLIANCE REGULATOR-3/4" MAXITROL LP	\$87.1800	\$87.18	
1.00	3/4IN FPT CUTOFF VALVE	CUTOFF VALVE-3/4" FPT	\$26.0200	\$26.02	
1.00	3/4IN GALV TEE	GALVANIZED TEE-3/4"	\$6.6500	\$6.65	
1.00	3/4IN GALV COUPLING	GALVANIZED COUPLING-3/4"	\$6.3700	\$6.37	
2.00	3/4IN GALV UNION	GALVANIZED UNION-3/4" SCH 40	\$13.4900	\$26.98	
1.00	3/4IN GALV CAP	GALVANIZED CAP-3/4 SCH 40	\$7.1300	\$7.13	
2.00	3/4IN GALV ELBOW	GALVANIZED ELBOW-3/4" 90 DEG SCH 40	\$5.9200	\$11.84	
2.00	3/4IN X 4IN GALV NIPPLE	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4" X 4"	\$5.9100	\$11.82	
1.00	3/4IN X 12IN GALV NIPPLE	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4" X 12"	\$9.6200	\$9.62	
2.00	3/4IN X 2IN GALV NIPPLE	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4" X 2"	\$2.2800	\$4.56	
3.00	3/4IN X CL SCH 40 GALV NIPPLE	GALVANIZED NIPPLE-3/4 X CL SCH 40	\$5.9100	\$17.73	
1.00	1/2IN FLARE X 3/4IN MPT	ELBOW-1/2" FLARE X 3/4" MPT	\$4.5200	\$4.52	
1.00	Labor-1	Labor-1 Person	\$105.0000	\$105.00	
1.00	RE180FI P	RINNAI WATER HEATER-RE180E NON CONDENSING Serial Number: SF.UA-085405	\$991.0000	\$991.00	
1.00	PCD09SHS	RINNAI PIPE COVER FOR RE SERIES	\$175.0000	\$175.00	
1.00	RINNAI PLUMBING KIT	PLUMBING KIT-RINNAI WATER HEATER	\$71.0000	\$71.00	
1.00	LP125AG	LP125AG	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
3.00	CONCRETE BLOCK	CONCRETE BLOCK FOR TANK SET	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
1.00	PRESTO TAP	PRESTO TAP- 1/4"FL X 1/8" MP	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
1.00	POL X 1/4IN X 20IN F	POL X 1/4"MPT X 20" PIGTAIL	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
1.00	LV404Y39	REGO REGULATOR-2PSI COMPACT TWIN POL X 1/2	\$0.0000	\$0.00	
1.00	Labor-1	Labor-1 Person	\$105.0000	\$105.00	
				\$39.77	
Cumberland County NC Sales Tax:				\$83.91	
NC State Sales Tax:					